The facility wise details of the amount due from you are mentioned in columns 3 to 
9 of Schedule A hereto. The total amount due against you being the sum total of all 
the amounts due under various financial facilities, as detailed in columns 3 to 9 of 
schedule A hereto, comes to Rs. 37,49,270.66 (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Forty 
Nine Thousand Two Hundred Seventy and Sixty Six paisa) and you have defaulted in 
repayment of the entire said amount.
Therefore, you are hereby called upon under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, to discharge 
your liabilities in full by paying the entire amount due being Rs.37,49,270.66(Rupees 
Thirty Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Seventy and Sixty Six paisa) 
with further interest at the applicable rate/s of interest mentioned in the Schedule A 
from the date of notice 21/07/2025 till the date of full and final payment along with 
incidental expenses, charges and costs recoverable from you as per terms of contract